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SOL3 Convention Cards List of Entrants (as of 27 May) Divs 1-6 Fixtures

FINAL TABLES

Div7 Fixtures

Division 1 Division 2 Division 3
Played TOTAL Played TOTAL Played TOTAL
Gipson 9 116.42 Peden 9 127.57 KRobertson 8 94.33
BShenkin 9 106.25 Smith 9 111.05 VanDelLisle 8 93.95
Faben 9 98.00 Hamilton 9 105.52 Wood 8 89.16
Ash 9 96.91  AMacdonald 9 90.10 Strathern 8 89.11
Hackett 9 95.87 Clemie 9 88.30 Hodder 8 88.73
Goodman 9 93.96 McGowan 9 87.35 JimForsyth 8 81.91
Stevenson 9 84.69 Patrick 9 79.27 Harrower 8 73.12
DShenkin 9 71.63 McGinley 9 78.93 JoForsyth 8 71.16
Maiolani 9 68.16 Burn 9 68.27 Coles 8 38.53
Outred 9 62.11 Cairns 9 63.64
Division 4 Division 5 Division 6 Division 7
Played TOTAL Played TOTAL Played TOTAL Played TOTAL
Curran 9 107.63 Mclintyre 9 120.16 Annand 9 123.05 Evans " 176.25
Hunter 9 105.16 Male 9 104.34 Adams 9 112.80 Templeton 11 156.10
Bullock 9 94.70 Hodgson 9 104.27 Bailey 9 112.31 Jeffrey 1" 128.73
O'Farrell 9 91.20 FMacDonald9 97.80 Simmons 9 100.98 Bradbury 11 114.95
Munroe 9 90.51 Hounsell 9 94.29 Cooper 9 93.65 Rennie 1 114.44
Livingstone 9 89.98 Roberts 9 90.65 TRobertson 9 87.14 McGuiness 11 111.57
Leith 9 87.36 PBraid 9 82.97 Hill 9 74.42 Rutherford 11 105.61
Fairlie 9 82.25 Jenkins 9 81.72 Buchanan 9 74.38 Holcroft " 95.25
Scrimgeour 9 78.33 Stephenson 9 68.03 Corbett 9 70.63 FBraid 1 91.83
Bagnall 9 72.88 Blin 9 55.77 JMacDonald 9 44.64 Dean 1 87.94
Annan " 77.76
Frier 11 39.57
DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2
Good Gip Hack BShe Stev DSheFab Out Ash Mai TOTAL
Goodman 17.016.10 8.32 7.67 14.764.17 13.14 3.89 18.9093.96 9 AMacdonald
Gipson 2.99 17.797.05 19.9715.2413.1517.36 10.7512.12116.42 9 Patrick
Hackett 13.902.21 7.46 15.9720.005.57 14.60 3.62 12.5495.87 9 Cairns
BShenkin  11.68 12.9512.54 10.998.32 12.5416.89 5.74 14.60106.25 9 Burn
Stevenson 12.330.03 4.03 9.01 15.089.50 12.54 7.25 14.9284.69 9 Hamilton
DShenkin  5.24 4.76 0.00 11.68 4.92 16.2513.15 7.88 10.7571.63 -3VPs9 Peden
Faben 15.836.85 14.437.46 10.503.75 13.34 18.387.46 98.00 9 McGowan
Outred 6.86 2.64 540 3.11 7.46 6.85 6.66 9.75 16.3862.11 -3VPs9 Smith
Ash 16.119.25 16.38 14.26 12.7512.121.62 10.25 4.17 96.91 9 McGinley
Maiolani 1.10 7.88 7.46 540 5.08 9.25 12.543.62 15.83 68.16 9 Clemie
chk 900.00
DIVISION 3 DIVISION 4
KRob Col WoodJimF Har Hod JoF Str  VanD TOTAL
KRobertson 18.0919.79 15.69 10.2510.005.40 9.01 6.10 94.33 8 O'Farrell
Coles 1.91 211 461 6.28 557 0.35 3.62 14.08 38.53 8 Fairlie
Wood 0.21 17.89 18.19 11.236.66 15.5415.69 3.75 89.16 8 Munroe
JimForsyth 4.31 15.391.81 10.2520.0019.5154 524 81.91 8 Bullock
Harrower  9.75 13.728.77 9.75 540 5.57 524 14.92 73.12 8 Livingstone
Hodder 10.0014.4313.34 0.00 14.60 18.985.92 11.46 88.73 8 Scrimgeour
JoForsyth  14.6019.654.46 0.49 14.431.02 16.51 0.00 71.16 8 Curran
Strathern  10.9916.384.31 14.60 14.76 14.08 3.49 10.50 89.11 8 Hunter
VanDelisle 13.905.92 16.2514.76 5.08 8.54 20.009.50 93.95 8 Leith
0.00 0 Bagnall
chk 720.00
DIVISION 5 DIVISION 6
FMacRob Braid StephMcin Hodg Blin Houns Male Jenk TOTAL
FMacDonald 14.260.42 20.004.76 10.9917.0112.33 3.11 14.9297.80 9 Simmons
Roberts 5.74 11.90 15.397.05 4.61 6.66 6.85 13.1519.3090.65 9 Buchanan
PBraid 19.588.10 0.09 8.10 9.01 14.767.25 3.75 12.3382.97 9 Cooper
Stephenson 0.00 4.61 19.91 253 7.88 13.5311.90 7.67 0.00 68.03 9 Corbett

AMacPat Cai Burn Ham Ped
17.1310.99 17.69 14.60 2.99
17.588.32 4.76 4.17

McGo Smith McGi Clem TOTAL
4.03 15.831.10 5.74 90.10
10.25 10.25 18.652.42 79.27
5.74 7.67 0.56 16.64 9.75 3.75 8.10 63.64
417 5.08 6.28 1.44 16.776.28 68.27
14.76 11.46 10.50 6.47 13.53105.52
14.43 6.10 20.0014.60127.57
0.56 12.7517.1387.35
6.66 18.82111.05

2.87
9.01 242

2.31 11.68 14.26
540 15.2412.3315.83
17.01 15.8319.4414.925.24
15.979.75 3.36 13.728.54 5.57

4.17 9.75 10.2518.569.50 13.90 19.44

18.901.35 16.253.23 13.530.00 7.25 13.34 5.08 78.93
14.26 17.58 11.90 13.726.47 5.40 2.87 1.18 14.92 88.30
chk  900.00

O'Far Fair Mun Bul Liv ScrimCur Hunt Leith Bag TOTAL
10.754.31 14.0810.506.66 8.77 9.50 16.3810.2591.20
4.76 4.46 8.32 14.76 15.54 3.89 4.76 16.5182.25
3.62 7.88 1.91 10.75 10.00 14.9210.50 90.51
6.47 14.26 14.60 6.10 3.75 11.68 94.70
18.980.00 8.77 10.005.40 89.98
7.05 10.50 10.506.85 78.33
17.47 13.3413.53 107.63
12.3319.06 105.16
13.3487.36
72.88

9.25

15.69 15.24
5.92 15.5416.38
9.50 11.68 12.1213.53
13.345.24 18.095.74 1.02
11.234.46 9.25 540 20.0012.95
10.50 16.11 10.00 13.90 11.23 9.50 2.53
3.62 15.245.08 16.2510.009.50 6.66
9.75 3.49 9.50 8.32 14.6013.156.47

7.67
0.94 6.66

chk 900.00

Sim Buc Coop Corb Bail AdamJMac TRob Ann
15.0811.46 8.54 12.127.88 12.12 17.01 1.53
10.5013.901.53 5.08 17.01 5.24 6.66
15.086.10 12.33 19.14 14.76 3.89
144 10.507.25 540 8.32

Hill  TOTAL
15.24100.98
12.5474.38
4.31 93.65
15.2470.63

4.92
8.54 9.50
11.46 6.10 4.92
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Mclintyre 15.2412.9511.90 17.47 11.90 17.36 13.15

Hodgson 9.01 15.3910.99 12.12 8.10 6.85 12.95
Blin 2.99 1334524 6.47 2.64 13.15 1.44
Hounsell 7.67 13.1512.758.10 6.85 7.05 18.56
Male 16.896.85 16.2512.33 13.345.57 9.50 14.60
Jenkins 5.08 0.70 7.67 20.006.47 5.57 20.005.24
DIVISION 7

Braid Jeff Ruth McG Frier Hol Evan Renn
FBraid 6.28 16.3812.3311.238.54 1.26 9.75
Jeffrey 13.72 2.75 14.26 14.9215.83 11.46 13.72
Rutherford 3.62 17.25 1.71 13.008.10 0.00 5.24
McGuiness 7.67 5.74 18.29 17.132.75 2.87 12.33
Frier 8.77 5.08 0.00 2.87 9.50 2.21 2.75
Holcroft 11.46 4.17 11.90 17.25 10.50 2.64 7.67
Evans 18.748.54 20.00 17.13 17.7917.36 9.50
Rennie 10.256.28 14.76 7.67 17.2512.3310.50
Dean 15.086.28 4.03 10.2513.0013.341.35 8.32
Bradbury  10.5010.751.10 3.49 17.8910.990.00 15.24
Annan 9.25 6.47 2.64 8.32 13.724.92 2.21 6.28
Templeton 16.11 14.43 15.54 13.15 20.00 18.099.25 14.76

6.66 13.53120.16
14.4314.43104.27
10.500.00 55.77
5.40 14.7694.29

9.01 104.34
10.99 81.72

chk  900.00
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Dean Brad Annan Temp TOTAL

4.92 9.50 10.75
13.729.25 13.53
15.97 18.90 17.36
9.75 16.5111.68
0.00 2.11 6.28
6.66 9.01 15.08
18.6520.0017.79
11.684.76 13.72
0.00 4.17
20.00 15.24
15.834.76
7.88 10.2516.64
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3.89
5.57
4.46
6.85
0.00
1.91
10.75
5.24
1212
9.75
3.36

chk

91.83
128.73
105.61
111.57
39.57
95.25
176.25
114.44
87.94
114.95
77.76
156.10

1320.00

Pl

-3VPs 11

Bailey 7.88 18.4713.90 18.56 4.46 12.7513.53 14.08 11.68 112.31 -3VPs 9

Adams 12.1214.927.67 9.50 15.54 20.00 8.54 9.75 14.76112.80 9

JMacdonald 7.88 2.99 0.86 12.757.25 0.00 7.67 524 0.00 44.64 9

TRobertson 2.99 14.765.24 14.606.47 11.46 12.33 5.57 13.7287.14 9

Annand 18.47 13.3416.11 11.68 5.92 10.25 14.76 14.43 18.09 123.05 9

Hill 476 7.46 15.694.76 8.32 5.24 20.006.28 1.91 74.42 9
chk 900.00
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